IWAS Wheelchair Fencing
Satellite Competitions
Open Mix Foil - Tor
Budapest, 2018. 10. 06.

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 7 fencers)

name and first name club nat.

GERENCSER Ferenc TOREKVE | HUN
GERGELY Istvan DVE HUN
MCEVOY Megan GBR GBR
MOORE Justin GBR GBR
SOKOLOV Savvatii RUS RUS
WIDMAYER Tim GER GER
ZSOLNAI Sandor TOREKVE | HUN
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Formula of the competition

7 fencers
1 poules: round

7 fencers

1 poule of 7

Separation by : clubs, countries
7 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 7 fencers

Direct tableau

IWAS Wheelchair Fencing
Satellite Competitions
Open Mix Foil - Tor
Budapest, 2018. 10. 06.
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 1

MCEVOY Megan
MOORE Justin
SOKOLOV Savvatii
GERGELY Istvan
GERENCSER Ferenc
WIDMAYER Tim
ZSOLNAI Sandor

GBR
GBR
RUS
DVE
TOREKVES
GER
TOREKVES

IWAS Wheelchair Fencing

GBR
GBR
RUS
HUN
HUN
GER
HUN
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VIM

0.500
0.667
0.000
0.833
0.333
0.167
1.000

ind.

24
19
10
16
26

HS
16
22
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27
15
12
30
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IWAS Wheelchair Fencing

Satellite Competitions
Open Mix Foil - Tor

Budapest, 2018. 10. 06.

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 7 fencers)

rank | name and firstname | flag | nat. VIM | ind. | HS | group
1 | ZSOLNAI Sandor HUN 1.000 | 26 | 30 | qualifier
2 | GERGELY Istvan HUN 0.833 | 19 | 27 | qualifier
3 | MOORE Justin GBR 0.667 9 | 22 | qualifier
4 | MCEVOY Megan GBR 0.500 | -4 | 16 | qualifier
5 | GERENCSER Feren HUN 0.333 | -10 | 15 | qualifier
6 | WIDMAYER Tim _ GER 0.167 | -16 | 12 | qualifier
7 | SOKOLOV Sawvatii | | RUS 0.000 | -24 6 | qualifier
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Tableau of 8

Eldontd

IWAS Wheelchair Fencing

Satellite Competitions
Open Mix Foil - Tér
Budapest, 2018. 10. 06.

Dontd

ZSOLNAI Sandor
15/4

ZSOLNAI Sandor

15/11

GERGELY lIstvan
15/2

ZSOLNAI Sandor HUN

ZSOLNAI Sandor
GERENCSER Ferenc ~ HUN

MCEVOY Megan
MCEVOY Megan GBR 15/4
MOORE Justin GBR

MOORE Justin
WIDMAYER Tim GER 15/3
SOKOLOV Savvatii RUS

GERGELY Istvan
GERGELY Istvan HUN 15/1
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 7 fencers)

IWAS Wheelchair Fencing
Satellite Competitions
Open Mix Foil - Tor
Budapest, 2018. 10. 06.

rank | name and first name club nat.
1 | ZSOLNAI Sandor TOREKVES HUN
2 | GERGELY Istvan DVE HUN
3 | MCEVOY Megan GBR GBR
3 | MOORE Justin GBR GBR
5 | GERENCSER Ferenc TOREKVES HUN
6 | WIDMAYER Tim GER GER
7 | SOKOLOV Savvatii RUS RUS
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